

ERRATA

In the article "Substrate reduction reduces gangliosides in postnatal cerebrum-brainstem and cerebellum in GM1 gangliosidosis mice" by Kasperzyk et al., published in the April 2004 issue of the *Journal of Lipid Research* (Volume 46, pages 744–751), the affiliations should read as follows:

J. L. Kasperzyk,* A. d'Azzo,[†] F. M. Platt,[§] J. Alroy,** and T. N. Seyfried*,¹

Department of Biology,* Boston College, Chestnut Hill, MA; Department of Genetics,[†] St. Jude Children's Research Hospital, Memphis, TN; Glycobiology Institute,[§] Department of Biochemistry, University of Oxford, Oxford, United Kingdom; and Department of Pathology,** Tufts University School of Medicine and Veterinary Medicine, New England Medical Center, Boston, MA

¹To whom correspondence should be addressed.
e-mail: thomas.seyfried@bc.edu

In the article "Prediction of PPAR- α ligand-mediated physiological changes using gene expression profiles" by Fredriksen et al., published in the March 2004 issue of the *Journal of Lipid Research* (Volume 45, pages 592–601), the digital object identifier (DOI) should read: DOI 10.1194/jlr.M300239-JLR200.

In the article "Regulation of ganglioside biosynthesis in the nervous system" by Yu et al., published in the May 2004 issue of the *Journal of Lipid Research* (Volume 45, pages 783–793), the digital object identifier (DOI) should read: DOI 10.1194/jlr.R300020-JLR200.

In the article "Cholesterol metabolism in the central nervous system during early development and in the mature animal" by Dietschy and Turley, published in the August 2004 issue of the *Journal of Lipid Research* (Volume 45, pages 1375–1397), the digital object identifier (DOI) should read: DOI 10.1194/jlr.R400004-JLR200.